
 

 

Synchro Team Time

Tuesday, September 3 STAR 8 (Pre-Novice) 9:00-10:00 pm

Thursday September 5 Adult II 9:00-10:00 pm

Friday, September 6 STAR 3/4 (Beginner) 6:45-7:45 pm

Friday, September 6 STAR 6 (Juvenile) 7:45-8:45 pm

Sunday, September 8 STAR 8 (Pre-Novice) 6:30-7:30 pm

Sunday, September 8 Open 7:30-8:30 pm

Tuesday, September 10 Open 9:00-10:00 pm

Thursday September 12 Adult II 9:00-10:00 pm

Friday, September 13 STAR 3/4 (Beginner) 6:45-7:45 pm

Friday, September 13 STAR 6 (Juvenile) 7:45-8:45 pm

Sunday, September 15 STAR 8 (Pre-Novice) 6:30-7:30 pm

Sunday, September 15 Open 7:30-8:30 pm

Tuesday, September 17 Open/STAR 8 (Pre-Novice) 9:00-10:00 pm

Thursday September 19 Adult II 9:00-10:00 pm

Friday, September 20 STAR 3/4 (Beginner) 6:45-7:45 pm

Friday, September 20 STAR 6 (Juvenile) 7:45-8:45 pm



 
Skaters are required to register for the Synchro open houses.   
In order to register log into your member account, select registration, 
category of Synchro and season of Fall. 

• All skaters are required to have a 24-25 Skate Canada 
Membership, which is valid for one year from Sept. 1, 2024 – Aug. 
31 2025 at a cost of $58.65. If a skater does not already have their 
24-25 Skate Canada membership this will be automatically added 
at checkout. 
  

Star 3/4 (Beginner) 

Junior Prep (previously known as Advanced PreSTAR) 

Star 6 (Juvenile) 

STARSkate Intermediate 

Star 8 (Pre-Novice) 

Competing Intermediate and Senior Skaters 

Open Competitive Team 

Adult 2 

Must be 18 or older 

Team placements based on both age and skating ability 

For registration questions email office@skatesaskatoon.com 

For program questions email sksk8coach@shaw.ca 
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